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3
12:10

1400 m
135.000 

www.tabgold.co.za CLASS 3
Rennpreis: 135.000  (80.312 25.700 12.850 6.425 3.212)

QPL

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 26,0

54.00

Ibutho
8j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Stormin Cat)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

A Mgudlwa

13.12 Greyville 8 1400 26,0 A Mgudlwa Dapper, Imposing, Mister Nibbles
13.11 Greypoly 5 1400 15,0 N Nastili Knight Warrior, Voldemort, Master Of Destin
30.10 Greypoly 5 1400 34,0 A Mgudlwa Strathclyde, William Rufus, Faizah
18.09 Grp 7 1600 26,0 A Mgudlwa Shoefella, Rodriguez, Few Dollars More
01.09 Scottsville Inside 8 1400 67,0 A Mgudlwa The Shepherd, Strathclyde, Parmenion

2
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

56.50

Queue Wing
8j. b W (Querari - Africa's Delight)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: C A E Steele & Mr G B Puller

M Thackeray

20.12 Greyville 7 1400 5,5 S Hlengwa Perilla, Royal Swan Master, African Skyline
01.12 Scottsville Inside 2 1750 67,0 M Thackeray Gladatorian, Queue Wing, Celtic Beauty
10.11 Greyville 4 2200 21,0 S Hlengwa Natyam, Cape Eagle, Positive Attitude
06.10 Greyville 8 1600 17,0 J Jacobs Selukwe, Tyrconnell, El Dante
15.09 Scottsville Inside 10 1500 21,0 S Hlengwa Gladatorian, The Shepherd, Strathclyde

3
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

56.00

Bowie
8j. ch W (Twice Over - Super Model)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

T Godden

17.11 Greyville 8 1400 51,0 M Thackeray Diani, Kitchakal, Phutulicious
15.05 Greypoly 5 1600 7,0 G Lerena Lady Heist, Pas De Nom, Sundance Kid
28.04 Scottsville Inside 2 1400 26,0 T Godden The Shepherd, Bowie, Mr Master Starter
14.02 Grp 4 1400 4,5 K J Lihaba William Rufus, Time Together, Patronage
22.01 Grp 4 1400 4,0 A Mgudlwa Romance In Rome, William Rufus, Wylie Ril

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

55.00

Lindbergh
5j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Mary Hinge)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: S Viljoen

S Moodley

15.12 Scottsville Inside 2 1600 8,0 M Thackeray Kitchakal, Lindbergh, Ancient World
13.11 Greypoly 7 1200 34,0 C Habib Connery, Winter Games, Mr Master Starter
21.09 Durbanville 9 1400 6,5 K Matsunyane Oliver, Tout A Fait, Tyrion Lannister
23.08 Durbanville 4 1600 21,0 R Khathi Allez Moris, Future Turn, Infrared
05.05 Kenilworth 10 1200 17,0 L Mxothwa Gimmelightning, Silver Crown, Dumbledore

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

53.00

Tyrconnell
6j. b W (The United States - Carraig Aonair)

Trainer: M F De Kock
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

Kabelo Matsunyane

15.12 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 1,6 G Lerena Tyrconnell, Capsaicin, Winter Waves
17.11 Greyville 3 1600 4,3 C Habib I Salute You, Mvelelo, Tyrconnell
27.10 Greyville 2 1600 3,5 C Habib Nocturnal Flight, Tyrconnell, Jazz Festival
06.10 Greyville 2 1600 13,5 C Habib Selukwe, Tyrconnell, El Dante
28.03 Vaal 4 1600 1,9 S Sosibo King's Express, Mardi Gras, Circle Of Grace

6
Box: 6
ML: 21,0

55.00

Open Highway
5j. ch W (Var - It's My Life)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: Messrs C J Potgieter & F Bro

Chase Maujean

24.12 Vaal 13 1475 101,0 C Maujean Pomodoro's Jet, Master Christmas, Slinky M
05.12 Vaal 11 1475 51,0 C Maujean Radicchio, The Africa House, Pomodoro's J
24.10 Vaal 10 1200 13,5 G Samo-Burthia Count Invicto, Gorgeous Klein, Super Awes
10.10 Vaal 9 1400 21,0 J R Syster Argo Alley, Pomodoro's Jet, Brave Viking
24.09 Vaal 4 1200 4,3 M Yeni Rock Of Bismantova, Black Egret, Bob's Yo

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

52.50

Imposing
6j. b W (Visionaire - Strawberry Lane)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: H F Schwegmann

R A Venniker

13.12 Greyville 2 1400 2,2 R A Venniker Dapper, Imposing, Mister Nibbles
17.11 Greyville 6 1400 17,0 R A Venniker Diani, Kitchakal, Phutulicious
01.09 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 7,0 R A Venniker The Shepherd, Strathclyde, Parmenion
18.08 Scottsville Inside 2 1400 11,0 R A Venniker Parmenion, Imposing, Voldemort
27.03 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 15,0 R A Venniker Imposing, Bristol Hercules, Wiccan Warrior

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

52.50

Mr Hotstepper
4j. ch W (Ideal World - Private Dancer)

Trainer: F Greyling
Besitzer: Itssa It & Business Solutions  

Muzi Yeni

26.12 Greyville 1 1600 13,5 R A Venniker Mr Hotstepper, French Trip, Global Moveme
13.11 Greypoly 6 1700 2,2 S Moodley Lucretius, Porfirio, Wave Warrior
16.10 Greypoly 1 1400 4,5 M Yeni Mr Hotstepper, Mc Dazzler, Pleasedtoseeyo
14.04 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 13,5 R Fourie Cats Pajamas, Silver Savage, Run To Rio

9
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

58.50

Common Grounds
5j. b W (Pathfork - Konfessional)

Trainer: D W Moore
Besitzer: Preggie Somasundram

J Jacobs

13.12 Greyville 6 1200 15,0 J Jacobs Good Traveller, Mr Master Starter, Quandar
13.11 Greypoly 8 1200 4,3 R A Venniker Connery, Winter Games, Mr Master Starter
06.10 Greyville 6 1200 7,5 C Habib Formagear, Mr Master Starter, Kupholiwe
21.07 Scottsville Turf 13 1200 11,0 A Mgudlwa The Real Prince, Strathclyde, African Skylin
08.06 Greyville 3 1100 13,5 A Mgudlwa Teflon Man, King Of The Gauls, Common G

10
Box: 10
ML: 8,0

58.50

Mr Master Starter
7j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Wild Liasion)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Messrs B D Airey, R B Armstr

Craig Zackey

20.12 Greyville 4 1400 4,3 S Veale Perilla, Royal Swan Master, African Skyline
13.12 Greyville 2 1200 5,5 T Godden Good Traveller, Mr Master Starter, Quandar
13.11 Greypoly 3 1200 4,3 C Zackey Connery, Winter Games, Mr Master Starter
03.11 Greyville 3 1100 9,0 C Zackey No Filter, Donquerari, Mr Master Starter
06.10 Greyville 2 1200 7,5 C Zackey Formagear, Mr Master Starter, Kupholiwe

11
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

53.50

Parmenion
6j. ch W (Crusade - Euthalia)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs A Rampear, T Bhikha,

S Hlengwa

01.12 Scottsville Inside 9 1750 67,0 A Mgudlwa Gladatorian, Queue Wing, Celtic Beauty
30.10 Greypoly 7 1400 17,0 S Hlengwa Strathclyde, William Rufus, Faizah
15.09 Scottsville Inside 9 1500 21,0 A Mgudlwa Gladatorian, The Shepherd, Strathclyde
01.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1400 26,0 S Hlengwa The Shepherd, Strathclyde, Parmenion
18.08 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 11,0 S Hlengwa Parmenion, Imposing, Voldemort

12
Box: 12
ML: 21,0

61.00

Shampompo Shampizi
8j. b W (Var - Light The Moon)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

S Veale

20.12 Greyville 8 1400 17,0 A Mgudlwa Perilla, Royal Swan Master, African Skyline
17.11 Greyville 9 1400 17,0 S Hlengwa Diani, Kitchakal, Phutulicious
06.10 Greyville 7 1200 11,0 A Mgudlwa Quasiforsure, Mexican Pete, African Skyline
07.08 Greyville 1 1400 21,0 A Mgudlwa Shampompo Shampizi, Spelling Bee, Office
28.07 Greyville 9 1000 76,0 A Mgudlwa King Of The Gauls, Lunarcam, Donquerari
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3
12:10

1400 m
135.000 

www.tabgold.co.za CLASS 3
Rennpreis: 135.000  (80.312 25.700 12.850 6.425 3.212)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 11,0

60.00

Mexican Pete
5j. b W (Master Of My Fate - La Gitanila)

Trainer: F Robinson
Besitzer: Sid Moodley

Gavin Lerena

12.01 Scottsville Inside 10 1750 21,0 K Matsunyane Imilenzeyokududuma, Narina Trogon, Royal
26.12 Greyville 5 1600 4,3 K Matsunyane Imilenzeyokududuma, Selukwe, Diani
13.12 Greyville 5 1200 6,5 S Veale Good Traveller, Mr Master Starter, Quandar
06.10 Greyville 2 1200 34,0 C Zackey Quasiforsure, Mexican Pete, African Skyline
24.03 Greyville 9 1600 51,0 M Yeni Narina Trogon, Celestial City, Imilenzeyoku

Ergebnis: Quoten:


